
SKELETAL AGE - GIRLS
13 14121110987654

M
ATURIT

Y

Mean

50

60

70

80

90

100

SKELETAL AGE - BOYS
13 141211109876543

M
ATURIT

Y

Mean

30

40

50

60

70

80

15 16
LO

NG LEG

Reference Slopes

DISTAL FEMUR
PROXIM

AL TIB
IA

BOTH

STRAIGHT LINE GRAPH�
FOR�

LEG LENGTH DISCREPANCIES
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